2020 NASWA

SUMMIT

IT/Legal Issues -
Ul Directors + Workforce

84 Annual Meeting

5
Leading &
meWay 7

’ September 22-25,2020 | Virtual
Presented bye

Sagite

Time

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Session Title

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

Conference Opening Ceremonies
Opening Plenary Session: Economic and labor Market Insights
Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery

Plenary Session: A Word from Our Platinum Sponsors | “Reemployment
and Recovery - Strategies to Move Forward”

Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery
Annual Business Meeting

Concurrent Breakout Session: Optimize Your Digital Content to Reach
Your Target Audience

Concurrent Breakout Session: Virtual Employment Services

Concurrent Breakout Session: The National Labor Exchange - A Public-
Private Partnership that WORKS.

Concurrent Breakout Session: Unemployment Insurance Operations in
Response to the Impact of COVID-19

Concurrent Breakout Session: Roll Call of States with Case Law Updates
and Emerging Legal Issues - Legal

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 24

Opening Plenary: Day Two

Plenary Session: Hearing the Latest from the U.S. Department of Labor
& Ul Performance Excellence Awards

Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery

Concurrent Breakout Session: New Ul IT Systems

Concurrent Breakout Session: Virtual Employment Challenges and
Opportunities

Concurrent Breakout Session: The State and Local Jobs Crisis - Use Your
Data Now

Concurrent Breakout Session: Combating Fraud in the Unemployment
Insurance System: Ul Integrity

Concurrent Breakout Session: Conversations with the U.S. Department
of Labor - Legal

Concurrent Breakout Session: Promoting Racial Equity in Workforce
Development

Concurrent Breakout Session: Promoting Staff Emotional and Health
Wellbeing

Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery

Closing Ceremonies

LOOM MEETING LINKS

Virtual Room

Plenary Room
Plenary Room

Plenary Room

Annual Business
Meeting

Breakout Room 2
Breakout Room 3

Breakout Room 4

Breakout Room 5

Breakout Room 6

Plenary Room

Plenary Room

Breakout Room 1

Breakout Room 2

Breakout Room 3

Breakout Room 4

Breakout Room 5

Breakout Room 6

Breakout Room 7

Plenary Room

K

()

y

Room |tk
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/97 141005342
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94775026815
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/96239890564
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94239 453432
https://naswa.zoom.us/i/94392834710
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/95577689537
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/93817562328

NOTE: If you registered for the conference, you should
have received the conference password via your
conference confirmation email.

Please contact naswa-meetings@naswa.org if you did
not receive a password.

To Phone In:
We recommend that you join the meeting via your computer.
If you must call in, dial:
+1 646 558 8656
-or-
+1 669 900 6833

Meeting IDs for phoning in:

Plenary Room 98042772228

Breakout Room 1 97141005342

Breakout Room 2 94775026815

Breakout Room 3 96239890564

Breakout Room 4 94239453432

Breakout Room 5 94392834710

Breakout Room 6 95577689537

Breakout Room 7 93817562328


https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://www.naswa.org/conferences/2020-workforce-summit-ui-directors-conference?qt-conference_page=exhibitor-gallery
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://www.naswa.org/conferences/2020-workforce-summit-ui-directors-conference?qt-conference_page=exhibitor-gallery
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94775026815
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/96239890564
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94239453432
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94392834710
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/95577689537
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://www.naswa.org/conferences/2020-workforce-summit-ui-directors-conference?qt-conference_page=exhibitor-gallery
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/97141005342
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94775026815
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/96239890564
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94239453432
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94392834710
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/95577689537
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/93817562328
https://www.naswa.org/conferences/2020-workforce-summit-ui-directors-conference?qt-conference_page=exhibitor-gallery
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/97141005342
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94775026815
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/96239890564
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94239453432
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/94392834710
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/95577689537
https://naswa.zoom.us/j/93817562328
mailto:naswa-meetings%40naswa.org?subject=NASWA%20Summit%20Password

