

ZOOM MEETING LINKS

Time	Session Title	Virtual Room	Кеу	
	WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23		Room Link	
1:00 PM	Conference Opening Ceremonies	Plenary Room	Plenary Room <u>https:</u>	//naswa.zoom.us/j/98042772228
1:15 PM	Opening Plenary Session: Economic and labor Market Insights	Plenary Room	Breakout Room 1 https:	//naswa.zoom.us/j/97141005342
2:15 PM	Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery		Breakout Room 2 https:	//naswa.zoom.us/j/94775026815
2:30 PM	Plenary Session: A Word from Our Platinum Sponsors "Reemployment and Recovery - Strategies to Move Forward"	Plenary Room		//naswa.zoom.us/j/96239890564
3:30 PM	Virtual Break: <u>Visit Our Sponsors</u> in the Exhibit Gallery			//naswa.zoom.us/j/94239453432
3:45 PM	Annual Business Meeting	Annual Business Meeting		//naswa.zoom.us/j/94392834710 //naswa.zoom.us/j/95577689537
3:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Optimize Your Digital Content to Reach Your Target Audience	Breakout Room 2	Breakout Room 7 <u>https:</u>	//naswa.zoom.us/j/93817562328
3:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Virtual Employment Services	Breakout Room 3	NOTE: If you registered for the conference, you should have received the conference password via your conference confirmation email. Please contact <u>naswa-meetings@naswa.org</u> if you did not receive a password. <u>To Phone In:</u>	
3:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: The National Labor Exchange - A Public- Private Partnership that WORKS.	Breakout Room 4		
3:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Unemployment Insurance Operations in Response to the Impact of COVID-19	Breakout Room 5		
3:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Roll Call of States with Case Law Updates and Emerging Legal Issues - Legal	Breakout Room 6		
	THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 24			
1:00 PM	Opening Plenary: Day Two	Plenary Room	We recommend that you join the meeting via your computer.	
1:15 PM	Plenary Session: Hearing the Latest from the U.S. Department of Labor & UI Performance Excellence Awards	Plenary Room	If you must call in, dial:	
2:30 PM	Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery		+1 646 558 8656	
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: New UI IT Systems	Breakout Room 1	-or-	
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Virtual Employment Challenges and Opportunities	Breakout Room 2	+1 669 900 6833 Meeting IDs for phoning in:	
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: The State and Local Jobs Crisis - Use Your Data Now	Breakout Room 3	Plenary Room	98042772228
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Combating Fraud in the Unemployment Insurance System: UI Integrity	Breakout Room 4	Breakout Room 1	97141005342
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Conversations with the U.S. Department of Labor - Legal	Breakout Room 5	Breakout Room 2 Breakout Room 3	94775026815 96239890564
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Promoting Racial Equity in Workforce Development	Breakout Room 6	Breakout Room 4	94239453432
2:45 PM	Concurrent Breakout Session: Promoting Staff Emotional and Health	Breakout Room 7	Breakout Room 5	94392834710
2.40170	Wellbeing	DIGUNOUT ROUTT7	Breakout Room 6	95577689537
4:00 PM	Virtual Break: Visit Our Sponsors in the Exhibit Gallery		Breakout Room 7	93817562328
4:15 PM	Closing Ceremonies	Plenary Room		